
▪ Aviation

▪ Banking, Finance and Technology

▪ Compliance and Investigations

▪ Dispute Resolution

▪ Corporate, Mergers and Acquisitions

▪ Employment & Labour

▪ Energy, Mining and Infrastructure

▪ Real Estate and Construction

▪ Restructuring and Insolvency

▪ Taxation 

CORE EXPERTISE THE TEAM

ABOUT THE INDIA DESK

9 COUNTRIES

10 PRACTICES

12 OFFICES

5 DESKS

170 ADVISERS

DFDL’s India Desk is comprised of lawyers with dedicated South
Asia experience with a focus on the business needs of our
esteemed Indian clients.

The India Desk spotlights on all aspects of business and
investment opportunities in connection with outbound
investments into Southeast Asia, South Asia and beyond.

Drawing on DFDL’s international and local expertise in legal and
tax services combined with our understanding of Indian business
culture and the interests of our Indian clients, DFDL is the go-to
firm for Indian corporations looking to expand their businesses
further into Asia.

www.dfdl.com
INDIA
DESK

Bangladesh
Dhaka
bangladesh@dfdl.com

Singapore
Singapore
singapore@dfdl.com

DFDL collaborating firmsLao PDR
Vientiane 
laos@dfdl.com

Myanmar
Naypyidaw
Yangon 
myanmar@dfdl.com

Thailand
Bangkok, Koh Samui, Phuket 
thailand@dfdl.com

Vietnam
Hanoi 
hanoi@dfdl.com
Ho Chi Minh City 
hcmc@dfdl.com

Cambodia
Sarin & Associates, 
Phnom Penh 
cambodia@dfdl.com

Indonesia
Mataram Partners, 
Jakarta 
indonesia@dfdl.com

Philippines
Ocampo & Suralvo Law Offices, 
Manila 
info@ocamposuralvo.com

DFDL offices

www.dfdl.com

VINAY AHUJA
Head of India Desk, 
Partner, Regional B&F 
and Indonesia Practice
vinay.ahuja@dfdl.com

SHAHWAR NIZAM
Partner, 
Managing Director of Bangladesh
shahwar.nizam@dfdl.com

NISHANT CHOUDHARY
Myanmar
nishant.choudhary@dfdl.com

ROHAN BISHAYEE
Myanmar
rohan.bishayee@dfdl.com

RECOGNIZED BY LEADING 
LEGAL DIRECTORIES


